
Mountain View Middle School 

Activity Bus 2012—2013 

Tuesday & Thursday Routes 

Time Stop 

4:20 PM Depart Mountain View Middle School 

4:23 PM NE 30th St & Trenton Ave NE 

4:24 PM NE Sylvan Way & Trenton Ave NE 

4:25 PM Fischer Park Ave NE & Illahee Rd NE 

4:29 PM Ocean View Blvd NE & Illahee Rd NE 

4:31 PM East Blvd NE & NE McWilliams Rd 

4:39 PM Almira Dr & Clemens St 

4:41 PM Almira Dr & Spruce Ave 

4:44 PM Dibb St & Steward Rd 

4:46 PM Pine Rd & Sheridan Rd 

4:51 PM 12th St & Park Ave 

4:52 PM 8th St & Park Ave 

4:55 PM 13th St & High Ave 

4:56 PM 15th St & Marguerite Ave 

4:58 PM 10th St & Olympic Ave 

5:01 PM 15th St & Cambrian Ave 

5:06 PM 1550 Rocky Point Rd (Fire Station) 

5:08 PM Marine Dr & Kitsap Way 

5:11 PM Kitsap Way & Shorewood Dr 

5:16 PM Olding Rd & Haven Rd 

5:21 PM 6724 Kitsap Way (Ralph's Red Apple Market) 

5:25 PM Harlow Dr & Carr Blvd 

5:23 PM Sunnyhill Rd W & W Werner Rd 

5:31 PM Poindexter Ave W & Peters Rd 

5:33 PM 3rd Ave W & W Harbor Dr 

5:39 PM West Hills Elementary School 


